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Upper anteriors
Anteriores Superiores

OV ALADO OVOID

TRIANGULO TAPERING

CUADRADO SQUARE

These items are available in stock for inmediate delivery  other ones, are 3 weeks delivery and a minimum of a 1000 sets 
Estos items se encuentran en stock para ser despachados en el día. El resto tiene una demora de 3 semanas para el envío y el pedido mínimo de 1000 sets. 
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AVAILABLE COLOURS
COLORES DISPONIBLES
A0-A1-A2-A3-A3,5-B2-C2



31.00mm
9.50mm

4.60mm

31.00mm
8.25mm

4.30mm

35.00mm 9.80mm

5.00mm

37.00mm
10.40mm

5.70mm

40.00mm 11.75mm

5.60mm

31.00mm
8.00mm

4.50mm

35.00mm 9.70mm

4.90mm

36.00mm
8.80mm

5.10mm

34.00mm
8.80mm

5.10mm

10.70mm37.00mm

5.60mm

37.00mm
9.20mm

5.10mm

38.00mm
9.50mm

5.60mm

34.00mm
9.30mm

4.70mm

33.00mm
9.00mm

4.90mm

34.00mm 9.50mm

4.70mm

8.80mm

9.20mm

9.50mm

9.30mm

8.2

9.80mm

10.40mm

11.75mm

8.00mm

9.70mm

8.80mm

AFAEL
A C R Y L I C  T E E T H

Premium Acrylic Teeth Are available in Vita® shades
®Vita is a Registered Trade Mark of Vita Zahnfabrik, Germany

C r o s s  l i n k e d  f l u o r e s c e n t

Posteriors
Posteriores

Lower anteriors
Anteriores Inferiores

Chart of articulations and combinations
Carta de combinaciones y articulaciones

ANTERIORS
ANTERIORES

POSTERIORS
POSTERIORES

These items are available in stock for inmediate 
delivery  other ones, are 3 weeks delivery and a 
minimum of a 1000 sets 
Estos items se encuentran en stock para ser despacha-
dos en el día. El resto tiene una demora de 3 semanas 
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AVAILABLE COLOURS
COLORES DISPONIBLES
A0-A1-A2-A3-A3,5-B2-C2

PU3



US DENTAL DEPOT
marcos@usdentaldepot.com

To Order Call: 1-866-625-5558
1-954-874-6325

Fax: 1-786-513-2868
Mob: 1-786-210-3284
Skype: usdentaldepot

Argentina: +11 52587148
Colombia: +57 1 4899051

Perú: +51 1 705 5371
Venezuela: +58 212 729 1639

WAREHOUSE
6555 NW 9th Avenue - Suite 212
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309, USA

www.usdentaldepot.com
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These items are available in stock for inmediate delivery  other ones, are 3 weeks delivery and a minimum of a 1000 sets 
Estos items se encuentran en stock para ser despachados en el día. El resto tiene una demora de 3 semanas para el envío y el pedido mínimo de 1000 sets. (*)

AVAILABLE COLOURS  |  COLORES DISPONIBLES A0-A1-A2-A3-A3,5-B2-C2
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